Features and Benefits
• Switchable Lumen and CCT technologies maximize inventory versatility and flexibility
• 120-347V Driver
• Optional ‘plug and play’ occupancy sensor is easily installed into the center of the fixture
• Provides lumen packages from 15,500 to 35,040 lumens, allowing for use in a variety of
applications including food processing, wash down, warehouses, gyms, garden centers and
mezzanines
• Two reflector options deliver glare reduction and aesthetic customization
• Efficacy up to 162 LPW assures energy savings over traditional high bay luminaries
ORDERING INFORMATION
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 03/20/24
COL_CRN2_LSCS_SS_R04
CRN2 – – LSCS – ED
Model Size Lumen Output & CCT Dimming Voltage
CRN2 Wet Location
High Bay
1 Size 1: 100/120/150W
2 Size 2: 150/200/240W
LSCS Lumen Switchable/
CCT Switchable
ED 0–10V Dimming MV 120–347V
IP65 IK07 NEMA
4X
WET
LOCATION
OCCUPANCY
SENSING
Catalog Number Part # Color Temperature Lumen Output
Setting Wattage Lumen Output LPW Voltage
CRN2-1-LSCS-EDMV SKU: 93167312
UPC: 840141431239
4000K
LOW 100 15800 158
120-347V
MED 120 18600 155
HIGH 150 21750 145
5000K
LOW 100 15500 155
MED 120 18360 153
HIGH 150 21300 142
CRN2-2-LSCS-EDMV SKU: 93167313
UPC: 840141431246
4000K
LOW 150 24300 162
MED 200 30600 153
HIGH 240 35040 146
5000K
LOW 150 24000 160
MED 200 30200 151
HIGH 240 34320 143
LSCS default setting is 5000K, HIGH lumen output
Bottom view with sensor installed
Accessories (Optional) Description Part #
Safety Tether CRN2-TLR 93130251
Wire Guard
Size 1: CRN2-1-WG 93161788
Size 2: CRN2-2-WG 93161789
Full Wire Guard
Size 1: CRN2-1-FWG 93161790
Size 2: CRN2-2-FWG 93161791
Polycarbonate Refractor
Size 1: CRN2-1-PC16 93161792
Size 2: CRN2-2-PC16 93161793
Polycarbonate Drop Lens Sizes 1 & 2: CRN2-PCL  93161794
Aluminum Reflector
Size 1: CRN2-1-AL16 93161795
Size 2: CRN2-2-AL16 93161796
Wall Mount Bracket* Sizes 1 & 2:
CRN2-YOKE-ADPT 93130249
Snaphook Sizes 1 & 2 93130250
PIR Occupancy Sensor
Sensor: HB03DPR 93161798
Remote:
HB03DPR-REMOTE 93161799
Emergency Battery CRN2-ELL40 93161800